Position

Administrative Assistant Ill

Resource Specialist

Administrative Assistant Il

Acting-Director Athletics

Adjunct Associate Professor

Adjunct Associate Professor

Women Athletic Trainer-Hourly

Adjunct Associate Professor

Adjunct Associate Professor

Paraprofessional Coach Il

Paraprofessional Coach Il

General Helper

Paraprofessional Coach IV

Paraprofessional Coach IV

Paraprofessional Coach llI

Paraprofessional Coach IV

Paraprofessional Coach IV

Other Positions Held Community College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

Department

Physical Education,
Recreation & Athletics

Physical Education,
Recreation & Athletics

Physical Education,
Recreation & Athletics

Physical Education,
Recreation & Athletics

Physical Education,
Recreation & Athletics

Physical Education,
Recreation & Athletics

Physical Education,
Recreation & Athletics

Physical Education,
Recreation & Athletics

Physical Education,
Recreation & Athletics

Physical Education,
Recreation & Athletics

Physical Education,
Recreation & Athletics

Physical Education,
Recreation & Athletics

Physical Education,
Recreation & Athletics

Physical Education,
Recreation & Athletics

Physical Education,
Recreation & Athletics

Physical Education,
Recreation & Athletics

Physical Education,
Recreation & Athletics

Total Wages

$74,856

$68,565

$65,450

$28,772

$25,171

$22,467

$9,850

$9,034

$8,971

$8,473

$7,703

$5,188

$5,000

$4,000

$4,000

$4,000

$4,000

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$28,803

$28,453

$27,469

$5,597

$3,364

$0

$0

$0

$1,163

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



General Helper

General Helper

General Helper

General Helper

General Helper

Paraprofessional Coach Il

General Helper

General Helper

General Helper

General Helper

Reader |

Reader |

General Helper

General Helper

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

Physical Education,
Recreation & Athletics

Physical Education,
Recreation & Athletics

Physical Education,
Recreation & Athletics

Physical Education,
Recreation & Athletics

Physical Education,
Recreation & Athletics

Physical Education,
Recreation & Athletics

Physical Education,
Recreation & Athletics

Physical Education,
Recreation & Athletics

Physical Education,
Recreation & Athletics

Physical Education,
Recreation & Athletics

Physical Education,
Recreation & Athletics

Physical Education,
Recreation & Athletics

Physical Education,
Recreation & Athletics

Physical Education,
Recreation & Athletics

$3,744

$3,520

$3,402

$3,218

$3,071

$2,000

$1,442

$1,286

$1,176

$800

$659

$515

$100

$84

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



