Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Assistant III		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Physical Education, Recreation & Athletics	\$74,856	\$28,803
Resource Specialist		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Physical Education, Recreation & Athletics	\$68,565	\$28,453
Administrative Assistant II		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Physical Education, Recreation & Athletics	\$65,450	\$27,469
Acting-Director Athletics		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Physical Education, Recreation & Athletics	\$28,772	\$5,597
Adjunct Associate Professor		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Physical Education, Recreation & Athletics	\$25,171	\$3,364
Adjunct Associate Professor		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Physical Education, Recreation & Athletics	\$22,467	\$0
Women Athletic Trainer-Hourly		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Physical Education, Recreation & Athletics	\$9,850	\$0
Adjunct Associate Professor		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Physical Education, Recreation & Athletics	\$9,034	\$0
Adjunct Associate Professor		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Physical Education, Recreation & Athletics	\$8,971	\$1,163
Paraprofessional Coach II		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Physical Education, Recreation & Athletics	\$8,473	\$0
Paraprofessional Coach II		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Physical Education, Recreation & Athletics	\$7,703	\$0
General Helper		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Physical Education, Recreation & Athletics	\$5,188	\$0
Paraprofessional Coach IV		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Physical Education, Recreation & Athletics	\$5,000	\$0
Paraprofessional Coach IV		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Physical Education, Recreation & Athletics	\$4,000	\$0
Paraprofessional Coach III		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Physical Education, Recreation & Athletics	\$4,000	\$0
Paraprofessional Coach IV		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Physical Education, Recreation & Athletics	\$4,000	\$0
Paraprofessional Coach IV		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Physical Education, Recreation & Athletics	\$4,000	\$0

General Helper	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Physical Education, Recreation & Athletics	\$3,744	\$0
General Helper	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Physical Education, Recreation & Athletics	\$3,520	\$0
General Helper	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Physical Education, Recreation & Athletics	\$3,402	\$0
General Helper	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Physical Education, Recreation & Athletics	\$3,218	\$0
General Helper	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Physical Education, Recreation & Athletics	\$3,071	\$0
Paraprofessional Coach II	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Physical Education, Recreation & Athletics	\$2,000	\$0
General Helper	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Physical Education, Recreation & Athletics	\$1,442	\$0
General Helper	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Physical Education, Recreation & Athletics	\$1,286	\$0
General Helper	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Physical Education, Recreation & Athletics	\$1,176	\$0
General Helper	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Physical Education, Recreation & Athletics	\$800	\$0
Reader I	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Physical Education, Recreation & Athletics	\$659	\$0
Reader I	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Physical Education, Recreation & Athletics	\$515	\$0
General Helper	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Physical Education, Recreation & Athletics	\$100	\$0
General Helper	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Physical Education, Recreation & Athletics	\$84	\$0